Saturday, January 18", 2020

2020 Regional Qualifier for the Columbia 2020 Road to Tokyo Para Powerlifting World Cup

Time
0630-0730

0800-0900
0800-1000
1000-1300
1300-1400

1400-end of day

1330-1530
1600-1700

1700-1900

Location
Drury Hotel

Wellness Center
Wellness Center
Wellness Center
Logan Cafeteria

Logan University

Student Center
Logan University

TBD

Event
Breakfast at hotel (starts at 0700)
Pick up for all USAPP Athletes, Coaches, and
Competition Technical Officials)
Competition Athlete Weight In/Kit Check
Pre competition Meal (Athletes only)
Regional Qualifier Competition
Lunch Break (USAPP Coaches, Athletes, and
Competition Technical Officials
Transportation to St. Louis International
Airport for Competition Technical Officials
One-on-One athlete meetings
Transportation to Hotel (USAPP Coaches and
Athletes)
Team Dinner



