Saturday, January 18th, 2020 2020 Regional Qualifier for the Columbia 2020 Road to Tokyo Para Powerlifting World Cup		
Time	Location	Event
0630-0730	Drury Hotel	Breakfast at hotel (starts at 0700) Pick up for all USAPP Athletes, Coaches, and Competition Technical Officials)
0800-0900	Wellness Center	Competition Athlete Weight In/Kit Check
0800-1000	Wellness Center	Pre competition Meal (Athletes only)
1000-1300	Wellness Center	Regional Qualifier Competition
1300-1400	Logan Cafeteria	Lunch Break (USAPP Coaches, Athletes, and Competition Technical Officials
1400-end of day	Logan University	Transportation to St. Louis International Airport for Competition Technical Officials
1330-1530	Student Center	One-on-One athlete meetings
1600-1700	Logan University	Transportation to Hotel (USAPP Coaches and Athletes)
1700-1900	TBD	Team Dinner